05.15
R
F46-A-2P "F" Ø 46 mm
L
F46096-A-2P-.. 96
F46106-A-2P-.. 106
F46116-A-2P-.. 116
F46126-A-2P-. 126
F46136-A-2P-.. 136
F46146-A-2P-.. 146
F46156-A-2P-.. 156
F46166-A-2P-.. 166
F46176-A-2P-.. 176
F46186-A-2P-.. 186
F46196-A-2P-.. 196
F46206-A-2P-.. 206
F46216-A-2P-.. 216
F46226-A-2P-.. 226
F46236-A-2P-.. 236
F46246-A-2P-.. 246
F46256-A-2P-.. 256
F46266-A-2P-.. 266
F46276-A-2P-.. 276
F46286-A-2P-.. 286
F46296-A-2P-.. 296
F46306-A-2P-.. 306
F46316-A-2P-.. 316
F46326-A-2P-.. 326
F46336-A-2P-.. 336
F46346-A-2P-.. 346
F46356-A-2P-.. 356
E15147 540
E15148 540
E15149 540
E15150 580

4.0 40
4.1 41
4.2 42
4.3 43
4.4 44
4.5 45
4.6 46
4.7 47
3.0 30
4.8 48
4.9 49
5.0 50
E15524/... 76
E15525/... 76 15
HRC 50-52
F46-A-2 / 2P "F" Ø 46 mm R
05.16
SPACER
und DISTANZRING
BUSHING and

DRAFT ANGLE IS AT CUSTOMER CHARGE
steel/Sthal
Example of order: E15524/30 =
Beistellbeispiel: E15524/30 =
 Y injection hole
 Y Anspritzbohrung
Stahl,gehärtet
   angelassen
AUSFÜHRUNG KANN AUF ANFRAGE
VON THERMOPLAY DURCHGEFÜHRT
WERDEN, VORBEHALTLICH DER
TECHNISCHEN REALISIERBARKEIT.
EXECUTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
WHEN ORDERING. THERMOPLAY
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO EVALUATE
THE FEASIBILITY OF THE INJECTION
HOLE RESPECT TO THE HEIGHT OF
THE EXTRA LENGTH.
BUSHING WITH EXTRA LENGTH
KONTURGEBUNG IST VOM KUNDEN ZU ÜBERNEHMEN
Bushing for nozzle total length
(L) 76 mm, without extra length
and with injection hole  3,0 mm.
Vorkammerbuchse L=76 mm
ohne Extralänge und mit einem
Anspritzdurchmesser von  3,0
mm.
E15274/...
L
86
E15527/...
L
76 15
Extra L
E15329
E15328
0.8
3.1 31
3.2 32
3.3 33
3.4 34
3.5 35
3.6 36
3.7 37
3.8 38
3.9 39
4.0 40
4.1 41
4.2 42
4.3 43
4.4 44
4.5 45
4.6 46
4.7 47
3.0 30
E15329
E15328
Ø Y
Ø Y
4.8 48
4.9 49
5.0 50
E15526/... 76
E15275/... 86 15